MultiConnect® mDot™ Box
Ideal for LoRa® Site Surveys and
Proof of Concept Development
BENEFITS
 · Quickly and easily perform LoRa site
surveys with the mobile mDot Box
 · Measure LoRa distance and building
penetration performance for line of

interval or triggered on the push of a button, depending on the mode of
operation selected.
ORDERING INFORMATION
North American Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-BOX-G-915-B  LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – 915 MHz NAM
European Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-BOX-G-868-B  LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – 868 MHz EU/GB
Australian Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-BOX-G-915-AU-B LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – AU915 MHz AU
Related Products
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-EVB-915  LoRa Evaluation and Development Board - 915 MHz NAM
MTDOT-EVB-868  LoRa Evaluation and Development Board - 868 MHz EU/GB
MTDOT-EVB-915-AU LoRa Evaluation and Development Board - AU915 MHz AU
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
See the MultiConnect mDot home page for addition information and product specifications.
MULTICONNECT® MDOT™ BOX
With the click of a button, the mDot Box provides a wealth of valuable information such